Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 65160
Product Code: G120-17-B22-WW
Colour: Warm White - 2700K
Order Code: 65162
Product Code: G120-17-B22-W
Colour: White - 6500K
Order Code: 65164
Product Code: G120-17-E27-WW
Colour: Warm White - 2700K
Order Code: 65166
Product Code: G120-17-E27-W
Colour: White - 6500K
Date: 11/2015 - Approved by MC
G120 SPHERICAL
LED Globe